4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 742491
Latitudine : 44°

01.Giurgiu

Ceas Atomic _
Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-1.14
Antena Club

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

16

1l6.

Sincronizare . 16.
imbarcati: 55

0012678F
2031756F
0012692F
0012663F
0124911F
0124904F
2031749F
2031748F
0124919F
0124926F
0124921F
0012682F
2031752F
2031741F
0124920F
0124910F
0012677F
0124918F
0124908F
0124909F
0012683F
0124950F
0124905F
0124991F
2031742F
0012684F
0124917F
0124924F
2031767F
0124925F
0124997F
2031762F
2031768F
0124989F
0124906F
0124912F
0012689F
2031769F
0124998F
0124903F

Columbofil

Longitudine
:42 GPS
:42 40
:42 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO1EE73 | 16.08 19:
|DB163DF2 | 16.08 19:
| DBOD8CG6E | 16.08 19:
|DB163DC2 | 16.08 19:
|DB163DCA | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C7D | 16.08 19:
|DB163DF6 | 16.08 19:
|DB163DFA | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C54 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C96 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C64 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C91 | 16.08 19:
|DB163DCE | 16.08 19:
|DB163DD7 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C7F | 16.08 19:
| DA2FOCB8 | 16.08 19:
| DBOD8C83 | 16.08 19:
| DA2F0C34 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C49 | 16.08 19:
| DA2FO0C4F | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C58 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C7E | 16.08 19:
| DBOD8CAO | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8CS56 | 16.08 19:
|DB163DBB | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C76 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C75 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C48 | 16.08 19:
|DB163DD6 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C7A | 16.08 19:
|DB163DD0O | 16.08 19:
|DB163DE2 | 16.08 19:
|DB163DBA | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C4C | 16.08 19:
| DBOD8C93 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C8D | 16.08 19:
|DB021850 | 16.08 19:
|IDB163E13 | 16.08 19:
|DBO022F1 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8CY97 | 16.08 19:

Cod concurs: 62509

Benzing 48901254 SW-4.7 HW-4.2

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON

| SERVER

Giurgiu

Ungureanu Mihai
24° 53"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

16,06, 2025 22203

57.56"'

80006087


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231618_1755372704.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

01.Giurgiu

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-1.14
Antena Club

BENZING M2

16

1l6.

Sincronizare : 16.
imbarcati: 55

0124996F
0124929F
0124914F
0124999F
0124907F
0124994F
0012680F
0012668F
2031766F
2031770F
2031754F
0012685F
2031759F
0012667F
0124901F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

62509

Benzing 48901254 SW-4.7 HW-4.2

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:42 GPS
142 40
:42 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB163DD9 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C73 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C92 | 16.08 19:
| DA2FOD58 | 16.08 19:
|DB163DF5 | 16.08 19
|DB163DDC | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C41 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C4B | 16.08 19:
|DB163DB8 | 16.08 19:
|DB163E09 | 16.08 19:
|DB163DEA | 16.08 19:
| DBOD8CO6F | 16.08 19:
|DB163DF8 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8C89 | 16.08 19:
|DBOD8CY9F | 16.08 19

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Giurgiu

Ungureanu Mihai

247 53"

57.56" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

701889
80006087

Pag.:

16,06, 2025 22203
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231618_1755372704.pdf

